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199208280001
83401

08/28/1992
08:16:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS DAVIS, JULIAN
L

7 118 Lot#:18 Book:7
Pg:118

199303120000
70201

03/12/1993
10:58:03

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BARCLAYSAM
ERICAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

7 95 Lot#:14 Book:7
Pg:95

199403180000
89481

03/18/1994
01:47:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

ISBELL,
JOHNNY J

Sec:23
Twn:17S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

199701160000
16021

01/16/1997
08:05:56

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

199407060002
13271

199810220004
13481

10/22/1998
10:22:32

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS STAR BANK 10 44 Lot#:6 Lot:A
Book:10 Pg:44

199907140002
94741

07/14/1999
10:47:34

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE LOWERY,
JACK D

199912020004
86481

12/02/1999
09:15:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

Sec:06
Twn:22S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE

199912020004
86481

12/02/1999
09:15:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

7 75 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:75

200001180000
17351

01/18/2000
09:16:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

16 41 Lot#:25
Book:16 Pg:41

200002150000
47951

02/15/2000
11:09:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARK,
LYNDA C

22 45 Lot#:47
Book:22 Pg:45

200007180002
41261

07/18/2000
10:47:53

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

SUNTRUST
MORTGAGE
INC

16 41 Lot#:25
Book:16 Pg:41



200103140000
91501

03/14/2001
03:02:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE JONES, LOU
ANNE

Lot#:13 Lot:&
Blk:77
Desc:LOT 14
DUNSTANS
MAP OF
CALERA

200106290002
69341

06/29/2001
12:38:47

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO HOME
MORTGAGE
INC

25 113 Lot#:49
Book:25
Pg:113

200201160000
29401

01/16/2002
01:20:12

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

LITTLETON,
GEORGE O
NEAL

16 24 Lot#:24
Book:16 Pg:24

200203180001
27151

03/18/2002
12:34:39

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE KING,
JOHNNY B

199809220003
70241

Sec:22
Twn:22S
Rng:3W
Other:1998-
37024  SEE
INST

200207310003
55160

07/31/2002
09:49:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE ANDRE,
ROBERT
WAYNE

20 133 Lot#:9 Book:20
Pg:133

200209100004
35040

09/10/2002
04:00:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE GUY, JULIAN
P

23 7 Lot#:1 Book:23
Pg:7

200210230005
21850

10/23/2002
09:40:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE DRIVER,
BILLIE
KNIGHTEN
AKA

18 116 Lot#:11
Book:18
Pg:116

200303030001
24860

03/03/2003
08:33:00

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE COLBURN,
HOUSTON W
JR

Sec:17
Twn:20S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201305200002
05570

05/20/2013
10:43:42

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

31 67 Lot#:58
Book:31 Pg:67
Sub:CALLOWA
Y COVE PLAT
NO 1

201305210002
07720

05/21/2013
09:05:08

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE BROCK RUBY
NELL

18 76 Lot#:37
Book:18 Pg:76
Sub:SAINT
CHARLES
PLACE
JACKSON
SQUARE
PHASE TWO
SECTOR ONE

201305100001
95680

05/10/2013
03:00:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

Other:SEE
INST



201305100001
95680

05/10/2013
03:00:30

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

36 5 Lot#:12
Book:36 Pg:5
Sub:OLD IVY
PHASE 1
AMENDED
MAP

201305230002
12410

05/23/2013
12:29:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

31 25 Lot#:574
Book:31 Pg:25
Sub:FOREST
LAKES 10TH
SECTOR

201306030002
25200

06/03/2013
12:00:28

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS BANK OF
AMERICA

24 54 Lot#:27
Book:24 Pg:54
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
TERRACE
HILLS FINAL
RECORD

201306030002
26140

06/03/2013
03:26:51

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

27 16 Lot#:18
Book:27 Pg:16
Sub:ROCKY
RIDGE PHASE
2

201306030002
26190

06/03/2013
03:28:20

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MAJEWSKI
STORM
KIRSTEN

Other:SEE
INST

201306060002
31180

06/06/2013
12:13:35

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE MESSER
JOHN W

12 4 Lot#:68
Book:12 Pg:4
Sub:AUTUMN
RIDGE

201306100002
35870

06/10/2013
11:13:46

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee MORTGAGE HALL TINA G 21 147 Lot#:110
Book:21
Pg:147
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE
PHASE 3

201306100002
37740

06/10/2013
03:29:04

SECRETARY
OF HOUSING
AND URBAN
DEVELOPMEN
T

Grantee DEEDS WELLS
FARGO BANK

34 85 Lot#:59
Book:34 Pg:85
Sub:HOLLAND
LAKES
SECTOR ONE
FINAL PLAT


