Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199208280001 33401	08/28/1992 08:16:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	DAVIS, JULIAN L			7	118		Lot#:18 Book:7 Pg:118
199303120000 70201	03/12/1993 10:58:03	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BARCLAYSAM ERICAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			7	95		Lot#:14 Book:7 Pg:95
199403180000 89481	03/18/1994 01:47:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	ISBELL, JOHNNY J						Sec:23 Twn:17S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
199701160000 16021	01/16/1997 08:05:56	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC					199407060002 13271	
199810220004 13481	10/22/1998 10:22:32	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	STAR BANK			10	44		Lot#:6 Lot:A Book:10 Pg:44
199907140002 94741	07/14/1999 10:47:34	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LOWERY, JACK D						
199912020004 86481	12/02/1999 09:15:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	HOMESIDE LENDING INC						Sec:06 Twn:22S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE
199912020004 86481	12/02/1999 09:15:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	HOMESIDE LENDING INC			7	75		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:75
200001180000 17351	01/18/2000 09:16:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			16	41		Lot#:25 Book:16 Pg:41
200002150000 17951	02/15/2000 11:09:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARK, LYNDA C			22	45		Lot#:47 Book:22 Pg:45
200007180002 41261	07/18/2000 10:47:53	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN	Grantee	CORRECTIVE DEEDS	SUNTRUST MORTGAGE INC			16	41		Lot#:25 Book:16 Pg:41

200103140000 91501	03/14/2001 03:02:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JONES, LOU ANNE					Lot#:13 Lot:& Blk:77 Desc:LOT 14 DUNSTANS MAP OF CALERA
200106290002 69341	06/29/2001 12:38:47	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO HOME MORTGAGE INC		25	113		Lot#:49 Book:25 Pg:113
200201160000 29401	01/16/2002 01:20:12	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	LITTLETON, GEORGE O NEAL		16	24		Lot#:24 Book:16 Pg:24
200203180001 27151	03/18/2002 12:34:39	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KING, JOHNNY B				199809220003 70241	Sec:22 Twn:22S Rng:3W Other:1998- 37024 SEE INST
200207310003 55160	07/31/2002 09:49:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ANDRE, ROBERT WAYNE		20	133		Lot#:9 Book:20 Pg:133
200209100004 35040	09/10/2002 04:00:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUY, JULIAN P		23	7		Lot#:1 Book:23 Pg:7
200210230005 21850	10/23/2002 09:40:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DRIVER, BILLIE KNIGHTEN AKA		18	116		Lot#:11 Book:18 Pg:116
200303030001 24860	03/03/2003 08:33:00	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	COLBURN, HOUSTON W JR					Sec:17 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201305200002 05570	05/20/2013 10:43:42	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY		31	67		Lot#:58 Book:31 Pg:67 Sub:CALLOWA Y COVE PLAT NO 1
201305210002 07720	05/21/2013 09:05:08	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BROCK RUBY NELL		18	76		Lot#:37 Book:18 Pg:76 Sub:SAINT CHARLES PLACE JACKSON SQUARE PHASE TWO SECTOR ONE
201305100001 95680	05/10/2013 03:00:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA					Other:SEE INST

		-							 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
201305100001 95680	05/10/2013 03:00:30	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA		36	5	Lot#:12 Book:36 Pg:5 Sub:OLD IVY PHASE 1 AMENDED MAP
201305230002 12410	05/23/2013 12:29:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA		31	25	Lot#:574 Book:31 Pg:25 Sub:FOREST LAKES 10TH SECTOR
201306030002 25200	06/03/2013 12:00:28	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	BANK OF AMERICA		24	54	Lot#:27 Book:24 Pg:54 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS TERRACE HILLS FINAL RECORD
201306030002 26140	06/03/2013 03:26:51	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK		27	16	Lot#:18 Book:27 Pg:16 Sub:ROCKY RIDGE PHASE 2
201306030002 26190	06/03/2013 03:28:20	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MAJEWSKI STORM KIRSTEN				Other:SEE INST
201306060002 31180	06/06/2013 12:13:35	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MESSER JOHN W		12	4	Lot#:68 Book:12 Pg:4 Sub:AUTUMN RIDGE
201306100002 35870	06/10/2013 11:13:46	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HALL TINA G		21	147	Lot#:110 Book:21 Pg:147 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE PHASE 3
201306100002 37740	06/10/2013 03:29:04	SECRETARY OF HOUSING AND URBAN DEVELOPMEN T	Grantee	DEEDS	WELLS FARGO BANK		34	85	Lot#:59 Book:34 Pg:85 Sub:HOLLAND LAKES SECTOR ONE FINAL PLAT